
Model

Dynamic
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BT / 
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Smart

Auto LinkMap

M210e-25 28/28/34/34 1.0 / 4.0 120,000 ◆ ◆ ◆

M310-25 30/30/38/37 0.8 / 2.7 120,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P0-W0 29/29/37/36 0.8 / 3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P0-W1 29/29/37/36 0.8 / 3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P1-W0 29/29/37/36 0.8 /3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P1-W1 29/29/37/36 0.8 /3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
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M700-24 25/24/34/34 1.0 / 4.0 64,000 ◆ ◆ ◆

M710-24 25/24/40/38 0.8 / 4.0 64,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P0-W0 29/29/37/36 0.8 / 3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P0-W1 29/29/37/36 0.8 / 3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P1-W0 29/29/37/36 0.8 /3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FS300-325-BAS-P1-W1 29/29/37/36 0.8 /3.0 / 20 300,000 ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

M-Series Trade-Up Selection Matrix

Trade up any M-Series OTDR for new FlexScan FS300 Quad – and get $1,000 credit! All M-
series OTDRs qualify (M200, M210, M210e, M310, M700, M710) regardless of age or 
condition. The $1,000 credit can be applied to any FS300-325 kit. 

Reference the tables below to see which award-winning FlexScan FS300 kit is right for you.
Ask your Millennium team member for more information.

[Kit] FS300 Kit Configuration & Content

BAS Includes: FS300, soft case, TRM® 3.0 Basic, USB cable

PLUS Includes: BAS kit plus 150 m SMF & MMF Fiber Rings, One-Click Cleaner, 
upgrade to TRM 3.0 Advanced, user-selected soft or hard carry case

PRO Includes: PLUS kit plus FOCIS Flex with two user-selected adapter tips

BIPM Includes: PRO kit plus OFI-BIPM

SMPO Includes: FS300, SMF MFS Multi-Fiber Switch, SMF 150 m Fiber Ring (SC/APC to SC/APC), SMF MPO launch cable (pinned to 
user-selected male (pinned) or female (unpinned MPO connector), TRM 3.0 Advanced, One-Click Cleaners (single-fiber and 
MPO), carry case that allows FlexScan, MFS Switch, and Fiber Rings to be connected, operated in the carry case and remain 
configured during transport

MMPO MMPO Includes: FS300, MMF MFS Multi-Fiber Switch, OM3/4/5-compatible 150 m Fiber Ring (SC to SC), MMF MPO launch 
cable (pinned to user-selected male (pinned) or female (unpinned MPO connector), TRM 3.0 Advanced, One-Click Cleaners 
(single fiber and MPO), carry case that allows FlexScan, MFS Switch, and Fiber Rings to be connected, operated in the carry 
case and remain configured during transport
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Terms and Conditions

$1,000 credit is available for any M-Series OTDR as listed in on previous page towards any FlexScan FS300. 
All M-series OTDRs qualify for trade-up regardless of age or condition – including M200, M210e, M310, 
MM700, M710. To be eligible, you must provide a picture of the serial number of the M-Series OTDR. Select 
OTDRs with provided serial numbers will no longer be eligible for tech support or service through AFL or 
Millennium, including calibration. You do not have to physically return the unit. 1 for 1 – Must provide a 
different, valid serial number every $1,000 credit. One $1,000 cannot be applied to multiple FS300 
purchases. Standard lead times apply. Promotion ends May 31, 2021.
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